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Position Other Positions Held
Sheriff-Coroner-Public Admin
County Administrator

Public Defender
Undersheriff-Coroner

County Counsel

District Attorney

Deputy County Administrator
Chief Deputy Dist. Attorney
Chief Deputy Public Defender
Director, Health And Human Srv
Asst. County Administrator
Chief Financial Officer

Asst. County Counsel
Psychiatrist-Board Certified
Asst. Chief Deputy Dist. Atty.
Chief Probation Officer
Psychiatrist-Med. Director
Director Of Planning & Pub Wrk
Asst. Chief Deputy Dist. Atty.
Captain

Captain

Director Of General Services
Deputy District Attorney V
Director Of Child Support Serv
Deputy District Attorney V
Director Of Human Resources
Deputy Public Defender V
Deputy District Attorney V
Asst. Chief Deputy Dist. Atty.
Child Support Attorney V
Deputy Public Defender V

County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Department
Sheriff-Coroner
County Administrator
Public Defender
Sheriff-Coroner
County Counsel
District Attorney
County Administrator
District Attorney
Public Defender

Health And Human Services

County Administrator
Financial Services

County Counsel

Health And Human Services

District Attorney

Probation

Health And Human Services

Community Services
District Attorney
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
General Services
District Attorney

Child Support Services
District Attorney
County Administrator
Public Defender
District Attorney
District Attorney

Child Support Services
Public Defender

Total Wages

$295,696
$279,910
$245,362
$239,811
$239,577
$239,346
$229,374
$229,138
$228,966
$224,754
$224,682
$216,321
$211,960
$211,166
$210,076
$207,932
$204,909
$203,658
$198,207
$197,230
$196,328
$195,685
$194,723
$192,700
$191,731
$191,514
$190,488
$185,883
$185,610
$185,408
$185,408



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Deputy District Attorney V

Assr/Clerk-Rec/Registrar Of Voters

Deputy District Attorney V

Ag Comm & Sealer Of Weights

Senior Deputy Co. Counsel
Deputy District Attorney V
Director, Public Works Div

Branch Director, Health & Human

Serv

Correctional Lieutenant
Deputy Public Defender V
Lieutenant

Sergeant

Lieutenant

Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy Public Defender V
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Health Officer

Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy Public Defender IV

Director, Planning, Bldg & Eh Div

Child Support Attorney IV

Director, Integrated Waste Div

Asst. Chief Financial Officer
Lieutenant

Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Da Lieutenant

Financial System Manager

Deputy Public Defender IV

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

District Attorney

Co Clerk-Recorder-Assessor
District Attorney
Agriculture

County Counsel

District Attorney
Community Services

Health And Human Services

Sheriff-Coroner
Public Defender
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
District Attorney
Public Defender
District Attorney
District Attorney
Health And Human Services
District Attorney
Public Defender
Community Services
Child Support Services
Community Services
Financial Services
Sheriff-Coroner
District Attorney
Public Defender
District Attorney
District Attorney
County Administrator

Public Defender

$184,776
$180,886
$180,877
$180,791
$180,572
$180,030
$178,559
$176,695

$174,636
$173,246
$171,261
$170,919
$170,915
$170,469
$169,914
$169,116
$168,565
$168,412
$166,885
$166,187
$166,091
$166,045
$165,975
$165,903
$165,696
$165,055
$163,019
$162,056
$161,902
$161,759
$160,219



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Child Support Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Fiscal Administrative Officer
Deputy Public Defender IV

Branch Director, Health & Human
Serv

Principal Civil Engineer

Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy Public Defender IV

Chief Da Investigator

Deputy Public Defender IV
Senior Deputy Co. Counsel
Senior Deputy Co. Counsel
Information Technology Manager

Branch Director, Health & Human
Serv

Child Welfare Srvs Mgr

Sergeant

Asst. Chief Probation Officer
Deputy Dir - General Services
Manager Of Operations & Strategy
Sheriff's Chief Of Finance

Deputy Public Defender IV
Lieutenant

Social Worker Practitioner

Deputy District Attorney IV

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Child Support Services
District Attorney
Public Defender
District Attorney
Public Defender
District Attorney
Library

Public Defender

Health And Human Services

Community Services
Public Defender
District Attorney
District Attorney
Public Defender
District Attorney
Public Defender
County Counsel
County Counsel
General Services

Health And Human Services

Health And Human Services
Sheriff-Coroner

Probation

County Administrator
County Administrator
Sheriff-Coroner

Public Defender
Sheriff-Coroner

Health And Human Services

District Attorney

$160,214
$160,214
$160,214
$160,194
$160,153
$159,676
$158,766
$158,644
$157,708

$157,536
$157,206
$156,859
$156,808
$156,808
$156,631
$156,611
$156,132
$154,029
$153,590
$153,443

$153,262
$152,841
$152,448
$151,325
$150,432
$149,728
$149,267
$148,949
$147,890
$147,672



93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Chief Budget Official
Emergency Med. Srvs. Admin
Senior Civil Engineer

Director, Integrated Waste Div
Sergeant

Sergeant

Sergeant

Senior Civil Engineer

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Financial Services

Health And Human Services
Community Services
Community Services
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner

Community Services

$146,846
$146,825
$146,784
$146,763
$146,762
$146,363
$146,125
$146,042



