	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Sheriff-Coroner-Public Admin		Yolo County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$295,696
2.	County Administrator		Yolo County	County Administrator	\$279,910
3.	Public Defender		Yolo County	Public Defender	\$245,362
4.	Undersheriff-Coroner		Yolo County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$239,811
5.	County Counsel		Yolo County	County Counsel	\$239,577
6.	District Attorney		Yolo County	District Attorney	\$239,346
7.	Deputy County Administrator		Yolo County	County Administrator	\$229,374
8.	Chief Deputy Dist. Attorney		Yolo County	District Attorney	\$229,138
9.	Chief Deputy Public Defender		Yolo County	Public Defender	\$228,966
10.	Director, Health And Human Srv		Yolo County	Health And Human Services	\$224,754
11.	Asst. County Administrator		Yolo County	County Administrator	\$224,682
12.	Chief Financial Officer		Yolo County	Financial Services	\$216,321
13.	Asst. County Counsel		Yolo County	County Counsel	\$211,960
14.	Psychiatrist-Board Certified		Yolo County	Health And Human Services	\$211,166
15.	Asst. Chief Deputy Dist. Atty.		Yolo County	District Attorney	\$210,076
16.	Chief Probation Officer		Yolo County	Probation	\$207,932
17.	Psychiatrist-Med. Director		Yolo County	Health And Human Services	\$204,909
18.	Director Of Planning & Pub Wrk		Yolo County	Community Services	\$203,658
19.	Asst. Chief Deputy Dist. Atty.		Yolo County	District Attorney	\$198,207
20.	Captain		Yolo County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$197,230
21.	Captain		Yolo County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$196,328
22.	Director Of General Services		Yolo County	General Services	\$195,685
23.	Deputy District Attorney V		Yolo County	District Attorney	\$194,723
24.	Director Of Child Support Serv		Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$192,700
25.	Deputy District Attorney V		Yolo County	District Attorney	\$191,731
26.	Director Of Human Resources		Yolo County	County Administrator	\$191,514
27.	Deputy Public Defender V		Yolo County	Public Defender	\$190,488
28.	Deputy District Attorney V		Yolo County	District Attorney	\$185,883
29.	Asst. Chief Deputy Dist. Atty.		Yolo County	District Attorney	\$185,610
30.	Child Support Attorney V		Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$185,408
31.	Deputy Public Defender V		Yolo County	Public Defender	\$185,408

32.	Deputy District Attorney V	Yolo County	District Attorney	\$184,776
33.	Assr/Clerk-Rec/Registrar Of Voters	Yolo County	Co Clerk-Recorder-Assessor	\$180,886
34.	Deputy District Attorney V	Yolo County	District Attorney	\$180,877
35.	Ag Comm & Sealer Of Weights	Yolo County	Agriculture	\$180,791
36.	Senior Deputy Co. Counsel	Yolo County	County Counsel	\$180,572
37.	Deputy District Attorney V	Yolo County	District Attorney	\$180,030
38.	Director, Public Works Div	Yolo County	Community Services	\$178,559
39.	Branch Director, Health & Human Serv	Yolo County	Health And Human Services	\$176,695
40.	Correctional Lieutenant	Yolo County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$174,636
41.	Deputy Public Defender V	Yolo County	Public Defender	\$173,246
42.	Lieutenant	Yolo County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$171,261
43.	Sergeant	Yolo County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$170,919
44.	Lieutenant	Yolo County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$170,915
45.	Deputy District Attorney IV	Yolo County	District Attorney	\$170,469
46.	Deputy Public Defender V	Yolo County	Public Defender	\$169,914
47.	Deputy District Attorney IV	Yolo County	District Attorney	\$169,116
48.	Deputy District Attorney IV	Yolo County	District Attorney	\$168,565
49.	Health Officer	Yolo County	Health And Human Services	\$168,412
50.	Deputy District Attorney IV	Yolo County	District Attorney	\$166,885
51.	Deputy Public Defender IV	Yolo County	Public Defender	\$166,187
52.	Director, Planning, Bldg & Eh Div	Yolo County	Community Services	\$166,091
53.	Child Support Attorney IV	Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$166,045
54.	Director, Integrated Waste Div	Yolo County	Community Services	\$165,975
55.	Asst. Chief Financial Officer	Yolo County	Financial Services	\$165,903
56.	Lieutenant	Yolo County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$165,696
57.	Deputy District Attorney IV	Yolo County	District Attorney	\$165,055
58.	Deputy Public Defender IV	Yolo County	Public Defender	\$163,019
59.	Deputy District Attorney IV	Yolo County	District Attorney	\$162,056
60.	Da Lieutenant	Yolo County	District Attorney	\$161,902
61.	Financial System Manager	Yolo County	County Administrator	\$161,759
62.	Deputy Public Defender IV	Yolo County	Public Defender	\$160,219

63.	Child Support Attorney IV	Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$160,214
64.	Deputy District Attorney IV	Yolo County	District Attorney	\$160,214
65.	Deputy Public Defender IV	Yolo County	Public Defender	\$160,214
66.	Deputy District Attorney IV	Yolo County	District Attorney	\$160,194
67.	Deputy Public Defender IV	Yolo County	Public Defender	\$160,153
68.	Deputy District Attorney IV	Yolo County	District Attorney	\$159,676
69.	Fiscal Administrative Officer	Yolo County	Library	\$158,766
70.	Deputy Public Defender IV	Yolo County	Public Defender	\$158,644
71.	Branch Director, Health & Human Serv	Yolo County	Health And Human Services	\$157,708
72.	Principal Civil Engineer	Yolo County	Community Services	\$157,536
73.	Deputy Public Defender IV	Yolo County	Public Defender	\$157,206
74.	Deputy District Attorney IV	Yolo County	District Attorney	\$156,859
75.	Deputy District Attorney IV	Yolo County	District Attorney	\$156,808
76.	Deputy Public Defender IV	Yolo County	Public Defender	\$156,808
77.	Chief Da Investigator	Yolo County	District Attorney	\$156,631
78.	Deputy Public Defender IV	Yolo County	Public Defender	\$156,611
79.	Senior Deputy Co. Counsel	Yolo County	County Counsel	\$156,132
80.	Senior Deputy Co. Counsel	Yolo County	County Counsel	\$154,029
81.	Information Technology Manager	Yolo County	General Services	\$153,590
82.	Branch Director, Health & Human Serv	Yolo County	Health And Human Services	\$153,443
83.	Child Welfare Srvs Mgr	Yolo County	Health And Human Services	\$153,262
84.	Sergeant	Yolo County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$152,841
85.	Asst. Chief Probation Officer	Yolo County	Probation	\$152,448
86.	Deputy Dir - General Services	Yolo County	County Administrator	\$151,325
87.	Manager Of Operations & Strategy	Yolo County	County Administrator	\$150,432
88.	Sheriff's Chief Of Finance	Yolo County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$149,728
89.	Deputy Public Defender IV	Yolo County	Public Defender	\$149,267
90.	Lieutenant	Yolo County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$148,949
91.	Social Worker Practitioner	Yolo County	Health And Human Services	\$147,890
92.	Deputy District Attorney IV	Yolo County	District Attorney	\$147,672

93.	Chief Budget Official	Yolo County	Financial Services	\$146,846
94.	Emergency Med. Srvs. Admin	Yolo County	Health And Human Services	\$146,825
95.	Senior Civil Engineer	Yolo County	Community Services	\$146,784
96.	Director, Integrated Waste Div	Yolo County	Community Services	\$146,763
97.	Sergeant	Yolo County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$146,762
98.	Sergeant	Yolo County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$146,363
99.	Sergeant	Yolo County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$146,125
100.	Senior Civil Engineer	Yolo County	Community Services	\$146,042